
Print Name Company Phone Number E-mail Contractor Type

1 Brad Miller Thalle Construction txbids@thalle.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

2 Cody Sears Mountain Cascade of Texas, LLC codys@mountaincascade.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

3 Zach Forth WPM Construction Services, Inc. 512-845-6411 zforth@wpmcivil.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

4 Curtis Ostrander SJ Louis Construction of Texas Ltd 210-340-9998 curtis@sjlouis.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

5 Patrick Oconnor SAWS Patrick.Oconnor@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

6 Diana Woltersdorf SAWS Diana.Woltersdorf@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

7 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS roxanne.lockhart@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

8 Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

9 Carlos Benavides Harper Brothers bidssa@harperbro.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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10 Mario Valdez Kimley-Horn (Consultant) mario.valdez@kimley-horn.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

11 Jeff Farnsworth Kimley-Horn (Consultant) jeff.farnsworth@kimley-horn.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

12

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

13

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

14

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

15

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

16

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

17

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

18

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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